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backup battery case custodia con batteria tampone coque de batterie ...

Merci d'avoir achetÃ© la coque de batterie de secours offGRIDâ„¢ d'Incipio pour Apple iPhone. 6. Avec offGRIDâ„¢ Express, vous avez deux fois plus de temps pour ... 
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CHARGING INSTRUCTIONS —



Thank you for purchasing the Incipio offGRID™ Express Backup Battery Case for the Apple iPhone 6. The offGRID™ Express more than doubles the talk, text and surf time of your iPhone 6. With 17 additional hours of talk time you can chat from sun up to sun down without worrying about when the next power outlet will be available.



SPECIFICATIONS —



1. Plug the included micro-USB cable into your computer or iPhone 6 compatible charger and then into the offGRID™ Express to begin charging. The offGRID™ Express can be charged with or without your iPhone 6 inserted.



Lithium Polymer Battery



HOW TO USE CONT’D —



HOW TO USE — Charging Time



Slide your iPhone 6 into the case, inserting the Lightning™ connector securely into the phone.



2. Unplug at full charge.



COMPATIBILITY



—



The offGRID™ Express is compatible with the iPhone 6. It is not to be used with any other devices.



3.7V 3000mAh



MAINTENANCE —



FEATURES —



Operating Temperature



• Clean the offGRID™ Express with a soft, moist cloth.



• Rechargeable 3000mAh Lithium-Polymer battery providing up to 17 additional hours of talk time.



• When storing for extended periods of time, store the offGRID™ Express battery between 20% and 80% charge.



• LED indicator lights provide easy tracking of current battery charge status.



0º - 40º C



Operating Altitude



• Included micro-USB cable allows user to easily charge and sync their iPhone 6 while simultaneously charging the offGRID™ Express.



OFFGRID™ EXPRESS



3 - 4 hrs.



Snap the bumper from top to bottom to secure your phone case.



20 - 80%



Battery Life



Sea - 10,000 ft



2



500 Cycles



3



1. Branchez le câble micro-USB dans votre ordinateur ou un chargeur compatible iPhone 6 puis dans la coque de batterie de secours pour commencer à la charger. La coque de batterie de secours peut être chargée avec ou sans iPhone 6 dans la coque.



Batterie lithium polymère



3.7V 3000mAh



La coque de batterie de secours est compatible avec l'iPhone 6. Elle ne doit pas être utilisée avec d'autres appareils.



Température De Fonctionnement



ENTRETIEN —



CARACTÉRISTIQUES —



• Lorsque vous la rangez pour de longues périodes, veillez à ce que la coque de batterie de secours soit chargée entre 20% et 80%.



• Les indicateurs lumineux permettent de suivre facilement le niveau actuel de la batterie. • Le câble micro-USB fourni permet aux utilisateurs de synchroniser et de charger facilement leur iPhone 6 tout en chargeant offGRID™ Express en même temps. • offGRID™ Express s'installe et s'enlève en un éclair grâce à son système d'assemblage encliquetable simple et rapide.



Pour Apple iPhone 6



Temps De Charge



3 - 4 hrs.



20 - 80%



Altitude De Fonctionnement



Durée De Vie La Batterie



Sea - 10,000 ft



2



Grazie per aver acquistato la custodia con batteria tampone per iPhone 6 Incipio offGRID™ Express. Incipio offGRID™ Express consente di contare su più del doppio della durata di conversazione, del tempo di invio messaggi e di navigazione per un iPhone6. Con 17 ore di conversazione aggiuntive, potete parlare da mattina a sera senza preoccuparvi di avere nelle vicinanze una presa di corrente.



ISTRUZIONI PER LA RICARICA —



Polimeri Di Litio



La custodia con batteria tampone è compatibile con l'iPhone 6. Non può essere utilizzata con altri dispositivi.



Temperatura Tollerata



MANUTENZIONE —



CARATTERISTICHE —



Tempo Di Ricarica



3 - 4 hrs.



Umidità Tollerata



• Per una conservazione per periodo prolungati, mantenere la custodia con batteria tampone con un livello di carica compreso tra il 20% e il 80%.



• Le spie a LED offrono una facile tracciabilità dello stato di ricarica della batteria attualmente utilizzata.



0º - 40º C



20 - 80%



Altitudine Tollerata



Durata Della Batteria



CUSTODIA CON BATTERIA TAMPONE



• Semplice e rapida applicazione a pressione che consente di applicare e togliere facilmente l'offGRID™ Express.



per iPhone 6 Apple 1



• Design leggero e sottile.



Sea - 10,000 ft



2



3



4



60



80



angez la coque de batterie de secours dans un endroit sec et frais et évitez de l'exposer à l'humidité, à des températures élevées, à des flammes nues, à des produits chimiques ou à des matériaux corrosifs.



4



Ne court-circuitez pas, n'ouvrez pas, ne démontez pas, ne modifiez pas, ne réparez pas et ne remplacez pas des pièces de la coque de batterie de secours. En agissant ainsi, vous pouvez amener la batterie à prendre feu, exploser, fuir ou surchauffer et risquer ainsi de vous blesser.



100



1



20



2



40



500 cicli



4



6001 Oak Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618



1.800.733.0088 incipio.com



3



4



60



80



Conservare la custodia con batteria tampone in un luogo fresco e asciutto, evitando l'esposizione a umidità, alte temperature, fiamme aperte, sostanze chimiche o materiali corrosivi.



”.



OFFGRID™ EXPRESS



ESTUCHE CON BATERÍA DE RESERVA



Non cortocircuitare, aprire, smontare, modificare, riparare o sostituire nessun componente della custodia con batteria tampone. Così facendo si può causare l'accensione, esplosione, perdita o surriscaldamento della batteria con conseguenti lesioni personali.



100



[email protected] 1.800.733.0088



Evitare impatti eccessivi, urti o vibrazioni che possono danneggiare la custodia con batteria tampone. Ispezionare attentamente la custodia prima di ogni utilizzo, specialmente dopo ogni caduta, urto o altro impatto, per identificare eventuali segni di danneggiamento. Se la custodia con batteria tampone dovesse danneggiarsi, gonfiarsi, perdere, surriscaldarsi o funzionare in modo anomalo, interrompere immediatamente l'uso e contattare Incipio. Evitare qualsiasi contatto con i liquidi rilasciati dalla batteria.



incipio.com /incipio @myincipio



La custodia con batteria tampone è progettata per essere ricaricata molte volte. Utilizzare il cavo micro USB fornito e il caricabatterie approvato. Mai utilizzare un caricabatterie modificato o danneggiato. Non invertire la carica o i collegamenti della batteria. Si prega di notare che un riscaldamento della batteria durante la ricarica è normale. Riciclare o smaltire le batterie della custodia in maniera adeguata e conformemente alle leggi e regolamenti federali, statali e locali. Non smaltire le batterie nei rifiuti o incendiarle.



Accertarsi di utilizzare la custodia con batteria tampone offGRID™ Express secondo le istruzioni fornite e conformemente alle seguenti avvertenze. Un utilizzo improprio o inadeguato può causare lesioni a voi o danni alla custodia con batteria tampone e/o al vostro iPhone 6. Incipio non si assume alcune responsabilità per eventuali lesioni o danni causati da un utilizzo improprio o inadeguato della custodia con batteria tampone.



PKG3104



6



7



8



Halten Sie die Taste “ ” drei Sekunden lang gedrückt, um das Zusatzakku-Paket auszuschalten und Energie zu sparen.



500 Ladezyklen



4



3.7V 3000mAh



Temperatura De Funcionamiento



MANTENIMIENTO —



Tiempo De Carga



Ajuste el protector de arriba a abajo para asegurar su teléfono y escuche.



Humedad De Funcionamiento



• El cable micro USB incluido permite al usuario cargar y sincronizar fácilmente su iPhone 6 mientras se cargue simultáneamente el offGRID™ Express. • El ensamblado sencillo y rápido de acoplamiento a presión hace que sea muy fácil instalar o remover el offGRID™ Express.



Altitud De Funcionamiento



Duración De La Batería



Sea - 10,000 ft



2



3



20



40



60



80



100



20



40



500 ciclos



4



5



@myincipio



3



4



60



80
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ADVERTENCIA CONT’D —



Almacene el Estuche con Batería de Reserva en un lugar fresco y seco, y evite la exposición a la humedad, temperaturas elevadas, flamas abiertas, productos químicos o materiales corrosivos.



8



PER CONNETTERSI CON INCIPIO — 6001 Oak Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618



4



No provoque un corto circuito, abra, desarme, modifique, repare o reemplace cualquier parte del Estuche con Batería de Reserva. Hacerlo puede causar que la batería prenda fuego, explote, se derrame o se caliente de manera excesiva provocando una lesión personal.



100



[email protected] 1.800.733.0088



Evite el impacto excesivo, choques físicos o vibraciones, ya que esto puede dañar el Estuche con Batería de Reserva. Inspeccione el estuche con cuidado antes de cada uso, especialmente después de una caída, choque u otro impacto, para identificar cualquier seña de daños. Si el Estuche con Batería de Reserva se daña, hincha, derrama, sobrecalienta o funciona de modo anormal, deje de usarlo de inmediato y póngase en contacto con Incipio. Evite todo contacto con los contenidos que se derraman de una batería.



Inserte el adaptador para el auricular suavemente en la apertura inferior izquierda del Estuche con Batería de Reserva. Inserte su audífono o auricular en el puerto hembra del adaptador para el auricular.



incipio.com /incipio @myincipio



El Estuche con Batería de Reserva está diseñado para cargarse muchas veces. Utilice el cable micro USB incluido y un cargador de batería aprobado. Nunca use un cargador de batería modificado o dañado. No cargue la batería de manera inversa ni la conecte de manera inversa. Por favor tome nota que la batería se calentará de manera normal mientras se carga.



ADVERTENCIA — Oprima y sujete el botón “ ” por 2 segundos para apagar el Estuche con Batería de Reserva y ahorrar energía de carga.



/incipio



Die Akkus des Zusatzakku-Pakets nach Maßgabe der örtlich geltenden Umweltschutzvorschriften ordnungsgemäß wiederverwerten oder entsorgen! Akkus nicht in den Hausmüll werfen oder verbrennen!



CÓMO USAR EL ADAPTADOR PARA EL AURICULAR —



Oprima y sujete el botón “ ” para encender el Estuche con Batería de Reserva e iniciar la carga.



incipio.com



Den Akku nicht mit verkehrter Polarität laden oder einsetzen! Während des Ladens kommt es zu einer leichten Erwärmung des Akkus.



Para revisar el estado de la batería del Estuche con Batería de Reserva, oprima brevemente el botón “ ”.



2



1.800.733.0088



Das Zusatzakku-Paket ist auf eine Vielzahl von Ladevorgängen ausgelegt. Nutzen Sie das enthaltene Micro-USB-Kabel und ein zugelassenes Akkuladegerät. Keine modifizierten oder beschädigten Batterieladegeräte verwenden!



6



1



[email protected]



Starke Stöße oder Schläge sowie Vibrationen vermeiden, da diese zu einer Beschädigung des Zusatzakku-Pakets führen können. Vor jeder Nutzung ist die Hülle sorgfältig auf Schäden zu prüfen; dies gilt besonders nach einem Sturz, Zusammenstoß oder anderen Einwirkungen von außen. Bei Beschädigung, Verdickung, Auslaufen, Überhitzung oder abnormem Verhalten des Zusatzakku-Pakets muss die Nutzung sofort eingestellt werden! Wenden Sie sich in diesem Fall unverzüglich an Incipio! Jedweder Kontakt mit einem auslaufenden Akku ist zu vermeiden!



Die Nutzung des offGRID™ Express Zusatzakku-Pakets unterliegt den beigefügten Anweisungen. Beachten Sie die folgenden Warnhinweise! Eine unsachgemäße oder nicht beabsichtigte Nutzung kann zu Personenschäden oder zu Schäden am Zusatzakku-Paket oder iPhone 6 führen. Incipio übernimmt keine Haftung für Personenoder Sachschäden, die auf eine unsachgemäße oder unbeabsichtigte Nutzung des Zusatzakku-Pakets zurückzuführen sind.



LED



6001 Oak Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618



Zusatzakku-Paket und die enthaltenen Komponenten nicht kurzschließen, öffnen, auseinanderbauen, verändern, reparieren oder austauschen! Dies kann zu Entzündung, Explosion, Auslaufen oder extremer Hitze des Akkus und somit zu Personenschäden führen.



INSTRUCCIONES DE USO CONT’D —



Deslice su iPhone 6 en el estuche, insertando el conector Lightning™ de manera segura en el teléfono.



3 - 4 hrs.



20 - 80%



4
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INSTRUCCIONES DE USO —



0º - 40º C



4



VERWENDUNG DES KOPFHÖRERADAPTERS —



Batería %



3. Disfrute de la libertad que le brinda la vida de batería extendida del iPhone 6 y la conveniencia de poder cargar en cualquier lado que vaya.



3



VORSICHTSHINWEIS —



• Diseño delgado y ligero. 1



6001 Oak Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618



Batterielebensdauer



Polímero De Litio



• Cuando almacene el Estuche con Batería de Reserva por largos periodos de tiempo guárdelo con una carga de entre 20% y 80%.



• Las luces LED permiten dar fácil seguimiento al estado actual de la carga de la batería.



4



Betriebshöhe



• Recargue el Estuche con Batería de Reserva cada dos meses cuando no está en uso.



• La batería interna escondida duplica el tiempo de uso y tiempo de espera de su iPhone 6.



PER CONNETTERSI CON INCIPIO —



20 - 80%



2



Halten Sie die Taste “ ” gedrückt, um das Zusatzakku-Paket einzuschalten und den Ladevorgang anzustoßen.



• Limpie el Estuche con Batería de Reserva con un paño suave y húmedo.



• Batería recargable de polímero de litio de 3000 mAh que da hasta 17 horas adicionales de tiempo de habla.



8



0º - 40º C



1



POUR VOUS CONNECTER À INCIPIO —



Zusatzakku-Paket kühl und trocken lagern. Nicht mit Feuchtigkeit, Hitze, offenem Feuer, chemischen Stoffen oder korrodierenden Stoffen in Verbindung bringen!



” drücken.



Stecken Sie den Kopfhöreradapter vorsichtig in die Buchse links unten am Zusatzakku-Paket. Schließen Sie Ihren Ohrhörer oder Kopfhörer an die Buchse des Kopfhöreradapters an.



2. Desenchufe cuando esté completamente cargado.



CARACTERÍSTICAS —



@myincipio



LED



Ziehen Sie den Stoßschutz nach oben, um Telefon und Hülle zu fixieren.



SPECIFICATIONS —



1. Enchufe el cable micro USB incluido en su computadora o en un cargador compatible con iPhone 6 y en el Estuche con Batería de Reserva para iniciar la carga. El Estuche con Batería de Reserva puede cargarse con o sin su iPhone 6 insertado.



El Estuche con Batería de Reserva es compatible con iPhone 6. No debe usarse con ningún otro dispositivo.



/incipio
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Luftfeuchtigkeit Bei Betrieb



3



INSTRUCCIONES DE CARGA —



COMPATIBILIDAD —



para el iPhone 6 de Apple



AVVERTENZE CONT’D —



2



Gracias por adquirir el estuche con batería de reserva offGRID™ Express de Incipio para el iPhone 6 de Apple. El offGRID™ Express más que duplica el tiempo de habla, texto y navegación de su iPhone 6. Con 17 horas adicionales de tiempo de habla, usted puede conversar desde el amanecer hasta el atardecer sin preocuparse de buscar dónde conectar su teléfono a una fuente de energía.



Recyclez ou éliminez les batteries de la coque de batterie de secours correctement et conformément aux lois et réglementations fédérales, locales et de l'Etat applicables. N'éliminez pas les batteries dans les déchets ou le feu.



Inserire delicatamente l'adattatore per auricolari nel foro in basso a sinistra della custodia con batteria tampone. Inserire gli auricolari o le cuffie nella presa femmina dell'adattatore per auricolari.



5



POUR VOUS CONNECTER À INCIPIO —



N'inversez pas les polarités de charge ou de branchement de la batterie. Veuillez noter que la batterie sera normalement chaude lorsqu'elle se charge.



COME UTILIZZARE L'ADATTATORE PER AURICOLARI —



Premere il pulsante “ ” per 2 secondi per spegnere la custodia con batteria tampone e conservare la potenza di ricarica.



1



La coque de batterie de secours est conçue pour être chargée plusieurs fois. Utilisez le câble micro-USB fourni et un chargeur de batterie adapté. N'utilisez jamais un chargeur de batterie modifié ou endommagé.



6



LED



8



Betriebstemperatur



Sea - 10,000 ft



• Schlankes, leichtes Design.



[email protected]



Evitez tout(e) impact excessif, choc physique ou vibration qui pourrait endommager la coque de batterie de secours. Inspectez la coque avec soin avant chaque utilisation, notamment après une chute, un choc ou un autre impact afin de déceler d'éventuels signes de dommages. Si la coque de batterie de secours est endommagée, gonfle, fuit, surchauffe ou fonctionne de manière anormale, cessez immédiatement de l'utiliser et contactez Incipio. Evitez tout contact avec le contenu d'une batterie qui fuit.



AVVERTENZE —



• Il cavo micro USB in dotazione consente agli utenti di ricaricare e sincronizzare facilmente i propri iPhone 6 ricaricando contemporaneamente l'offGRID™ Express.



OFFGRID™ EXPRESS



40



3



7



3 - 4 hrs.



• Mit der praktischen Schnappverbindung montieren und lösen Sie den offGRID™ Express in Sekundenschnelle.



für das Apple iPhone 6



WARNING CONT’D —



Veillez à utiliser la coque de batterie de secours offGRID™ Express conformément aux instructions fournies et respectez les avertissements suivants. Une utilisation incorrecte ou non prévue peut vous blesser ou endommager votre coque de batterie de secours et/ou votre iPhone 6. Incipio décline toute responsabilité en cas de blessure ou de dégât causé(e) par une utilisation incorrecte ou imprévue de la coque de batterie de secours.



Premere a lungo il pulsante “ ” per accendere la custodia con batteria tampone e iniziare la ricarica.



• Ricaricare la custodia con batteria tampone ogni due mesi circa quando inutilizzata.



• La batteria interna nascosta raddoppia il tempo di utilizzo e standby del vostro iPhone6.



20



2



Per controllare lo stato della batteria della custodia premere brevemente il pulsante “



Agganciare il paracolpi dall'alto verso il basso per fissare telefono e custodia.



• Pulire la custodia con batteria tampone con un panno morbido e umido.



• Batteria ricaricabile da 3000mAh ai polimeri di litio per offrire fino a 17 ore di conversazione aggiuntive.



1



Incipio® and offGRID™ are trademarks of Incipio Technologies, Inc. iPhone is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Lightning is a trademark of Apple Inc. All rights reserved.



• Bei längerem Nichtgebrauch das Zusatzakku-Paket mit einem Akkustand zwischen 20 und 80% lagern.



• Mit dem enthaltenen Micro-USB-Kabel laden Anwender ihr iPhone 6 einfach und problemlos auf und synchronisieren es. Zugleich wird auch der offGRID™ Express geladen.



ZUSATZAKKUPAKETS



3.7V 3000mAh



VORSICHTSHINWEIS CONT’D —



Zur Prüfung des Ladestands des Zusatzakku-Pakets kurz die Taste “



Schieben Sie Ihr iPhone 6 in die Hülle, sodass der Lightning™ Stecker in das Telefon einrastet.



Batterie %



• Zusatzakku-Paket bei Nichtgebrauch nach wenigen Monaten neu aufladen.



• Über LED-Anzeigen lässt sich der aktuelle Akkuladestand mühelos auslesen.



OFFGRID™ EXPRESS



Ladezeit



• Das Zusatzakku-Paket mit einem weichen, feuchten Tuch reinigen.



• Der verdeckte interne Akku verdoppelt die Nutzungs-und Standby-Zeit Ihres iPhone 6.



This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.



MODALITÀ DI UTILIZZO CONT’D —



Far scorrere l'iPhone 6 nella custodia, inserendo saldamente il connettore Lightning™ nel telefono.



@myincipio



Lithium Polymer Akku



WARTUNG —



• Wiederaufladbarer 3000 mAh Lithium-Polymer-Akku für bis zu 17 Stunden mehr Gesprächszeit.



Recycle or dispose of the offGRID™ Express batteries properly and in accordance with applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations. Do not dispose of batteries in the trash or fire.
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MODALITÀ DI UTILIZZO —



FUNKTIONEN —



/incipio



1. Schließen Sie das enthaltene Micro-USB-Kabel an Ihren Computer oder einen iPhone 6-kompatibles Ladegerät und dann an das Zusatzakku-Paket an, um den Ladevorgang zu starten. Das Zusatzakku-Paket kann mit oder ohne eingelegtem iPhone 6 geladen werden.



BEDIENUNG CONT’D —



BEDIENUNG —



SPECIFICATIONS —



3. Genießen Sie die Freiheit, die Ihnen die längere Akkulebensdauer für das iPhone 6 bietet, und die praktische Ladefunktion für Ihr Gerät überall unterwegs.



Das Zusatzakku-Paket ist mit dem iPhone 6 kompatibel. Es eignet sich jedoch nicht für andere Gerätemodelle.



incipio.com



LADEANWEISUNGEN —



2. Lösen Sie das Kabel, wenn das Paket bzw. das Telefon vollständig geladen ist.



KOMPATIBILITÄT —



1.800.733.0088



Do not reverse charge or reverse connect the battery. Please note the battery will normally be warm during charging.



Insérez doucement l'adaptateur de casque dans l'ouverture située en bas à gauche de la coque de batterie de secours. Insérez votre casque ou oreillette dans la fiche femelle de l'adaptateur de casque.



Batteria %



3.7V 3000mAh



The offGRID™ Express is designed to be charged many times. Use the included micro-USB cable and an approved battery charger. Never use a modified or damaged battery charger.



COMMENT UTILISER L'ADAPTEUR DE CASQUE —



2. Staccate al termine della ricarica. 3. Godetevi la libertà che nasce da una durata prolungata della batteria per iPhone 6 e la praticità di poter effettuare la ricarica ovunque vi troviate.



COMPATIBILITÀ —



4



[email protected]



Avoid excessive impact, physical shock, or vibration as they may damage the offGRID™ Express. Inspect the case carefully before each use, especially after any drop, bump or other impact, to identify any sign of damage. If the offGRID™ Express becomes damaged, swells, leaks, overheats, or functions abnormally, immediately discontinue use and contact Incipio. Avoid all contact with contents from a leaking battery.



6



LED



Appuyez sur le bouton “ ” et maintenez-le enfoncé pendant trois secondes pour éteindre la coque de batterie de secours et économiser la capacité de charge.



SPECIFICHE —



1. Collegate il cavo micro USB in dotazione al vostro computer oppure a un caricabatterie compatibile per iPhone 6 e quindi alla custodia con batteria tampone per iniziare la carica. La custodia con batteria tampone si può caricare con o senza iPhone 6 inserito.



100



AVERTISSEMENT —



500 Cycles



3



80



Appuyez sur le bouton “ ” et maintenez-le enfoncé pour allumer la coque de batterie de secours et commencer à la charger.



• Design fin et léger. 1



60



Pour vérifier le niveau de la batterie de la coque de batterie de secours, appuyez rapidement sur le bouton “ ”.



Encliquetez le pare-chocs du haut vers le bas afin de sécuriser votre téléphone et la coque.



Humidité De Fonctionnement



0º - 40º C



40



UTILIZATION CONT’D — Faites glisser votre iPhone 6 dans la coque et insérez correctement le connecteur Lightning ™ dans le téléphone.



• Rechargez la coque de batterie de secours de temps en temps au bout de quelques mois lorsque vous ne l'utilisez pas.



• La batterie interne invisible double l'autonomie d'utilisation et de veille de votre iPhone 6.



COQUE DE BATTERIE DE SECOURS



UTILISATION —



• Nettoyez la coque de batterie de secours avec un chiffon doux légèrement humide.



• Batterie lithium-polymère rechargeable 3 000  mAh offrant jusqu'à 17 heures de communication en plus.



20



Vielen Dank für den Kauf des Incipio offGRID™ Express Zusatzakku-Pakets für das Apple iPhone 6. Mit dem offGRID™ Express können Sie am iPhone 6 mehr als doppelt so lang telefonieren, texten und surfen. 17 Stunden zusätzliche Gesprächszeit zum Telefonieren von Sonnenaufgang bis Sonnenuntergang. Und kein Gedanke mehr an die nächste freie Steckdose.



6001 Oak Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618



Do not short circuit, open, disassemble, modify, repair or replace any part of the offGRID™ Express. Doing so may cause the battery to ignite, explode, leak, or become excessively hot causing personal injury.



Gently insert the headphone adapter into the bottom left opening of the offGRID™ Express. Insert your earbud or headphone into the female port of the headphone adapter.



Batterie %



3. Profitez de la liberté que vous confère une autonomie accrue de votre iPhone 6 et de la pratique fonction de charge en tout lieu.



4



5



2. Débranchez le tout une fois que la coque est entièrement chargée.



COMPATIBILITE —



OFFGRID™ EXPRESS



4



SPECIFICITES —



INSTRUCTIONS DE CHARGEMENT —



Merci d'avoir acheté la coque de batterie de secours offGRID™ d'Incipio pour Apple iPhone 6. Avec offGRID™ Express, vous avez deux fois plus de temps pour appeler, échanger des SMS et surfer sur Internet sur votre iPhone 6. Avec 17 heures de communication en plus, vous pouvez bavarder du matin au soir sans vous demander quand vous aurez à nouveau une prise de courant sous la main.
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Be sure to use the offGRID™ Express in accordance with the provided instructions and comply with the following warnings. Improper or unintended use may result in injury to yourself or damage to your offGRID™ Express and/or your iPhone 6. Incipio is not liable for any injury or damage caused by improper or unintended use of the offGRID™ Express.



for Apple iPhone 6 1



3



WARNING —



Press and hold the “ ” button for 2 seconds to turn off the offGRID™ Express and save charging power.



• Slim and lightweight design.
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Press and hold the “ ” button to turn on the offGRID™ Express and begin charging your iPhone 6.



• Simple and quick Snap-On assembly makes installing or removing the offGRID™ Express a breeze.



BACKUP BATTERY CASE
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HOW TO USE THE HEADPHONE ADAPTER —



Operating Humidity



• Recharge the offGRID™ Express every couple of months when not in use.



• Concealed internal battery doubles the usage and standby time of your iPhone 6.



LED



CONNECT WITH INCIPIO —



Store the offGRID™ Express in a cool, dry place, and avoid exposure to moisture, high temperatures, open flames, chemicals, or corrosive materials.



To check the Backup Battery Case’s battery status, briefly press the “ ” button.



Battery %



3. Enjoy the freedom that comes with extended iPhone 6 battery life and the convenience of being able to charge anywhere you go.



WARNING CONT’D —



Recicle o deseche las baterías del Estuche con Batería de Reserva correctamente de conformidad con las leyes y reglamentos federales, estatales y locales. No deseche las baterías en la basura ni en el fuego.



Asegúrese de usar el Estuche con Batería de Reserva offGRID™ Express de conformidad con las instrucciones provistas y cumpliendo con las las siguientes advertencias. El uso indebido o no pretendido para el propósito puede resultar en una lesión a su persona o dañar su Estuche con Batería de Reserva y/o su iPhone 6. Incipio no es responsable por cualquier lesión o daño causado por el uso indebido o no pretendido del Estuche con Batería de Reserva.
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ULTRA-THIN BACKUP BATTERY BATTERIE ULTRA FINE 

Technologies, Inc. Tous les autres marques appartiennent Ã  leurs propriÃ©taires respectifs. DECLARATION D'INCIPIO. â€”. Warning: Be sure to use the Portable ...
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battery case 

Avoid excessive impact, physical shock, or vibration as they may damage the offGRIDâ„¢. .... soit bien sur le mode charge (vert). 2. Branchez le cÃ¢ble micro-USB ...
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Battery Backup Sump Pump - DOCUMENTOP.COM 

The word NOTICE indicates special instructions which are important but not ... WARNING. CAUTION ... Use of a standard automobile or marine battery with this ...
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Installation Manual 442 Series Battery Backup System 

Only qualified personnel should complete fixed wiring, battery and electrical connections, according to all local and national electrical ... features built into the control system. .... Integrated check valve .... Motor hums but pump does not run: 1
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H1900 replacement backup battery guide - iPAQ Repair 

Dec 30, 2006 - Now you have the backup battery, Torx and crosshead screwdrivers required to complete this replacement, begin by following the simple 11 ...
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Battery Backup System SystÃ¨me de secours Ã  batterie ... - Myers Pumps 

tÃªte lorsqu'on intervient sur une batterie. Ne brancher et ne dÃ©brancher les bornes de sortie en courant continu qu'aprÃ¨s avoir dÃ©branchÃ© le chargeur de la prise ...
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Installation Manual 442 Series Battery Backup System 

rubber boots and other applicable Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) when water is on the floor and you must service an en- ergized pump. ... tions it shall be at least 1.22 m (4 feet) above floor level. ...... Le modÃ¨le 442 est vendu avec tous les
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Installation Manual 442 Series Battery Backup System 

A 90° street elbow is supplied. Method A: Vertical installation is recommended for compact sump pits and sump pits where the buildup of sediment (rocks, sand,.
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Battery Backup Sump Pump - Pump Products 

5. Do not lift pump by electrical cord. 6. Pump water only with this pump. 7. Pump is ... nals are short circuited. Install battery in box. ... The charger is equipped with a self-resetting circuit breaker .... Número de modelo de la bomba: Número de
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Case Studies for Oracle Backup and Recovery 

Case Studies for Oracle Backup and Recovery. Scenario : The ... Solution : The TEMPORARY tablespace is used by Oracle to do the intermediate .... CASE 7. Scenario : Kevin is one of the DBAs of a Fortune 500 Financial Company, .... Problem : One day, 
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Backup Battery Considerations With Motorola Oncore GPS ... - F6FGZ 

Frequently, backup batteries are used with Oncore GPS receivers. Use of a backup battery is not mandatory, but can be useful for saving setup information and ...
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Backup Battery Considerations With Motorola Oncore GPS ... - F6FGZ 

M12+ and M12 Oncore GPS Receivers. The M12+ and M12 receivers are fitted with antenna sense circuit similar to the ones used in the earlier. GT+ and UT+ ...
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12 volt dc battery backup pump installation instructions 

If the unit or any of the parts are damaged, contact your dealer before using. ...... sont basées sur un pompage continu à une hauteur manométrique de 2,4 m (8 ...
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Installation Manual 442 Series Battery Backup System - Sump 

electrically live parts, items, fluid, or water can cause serious in- jury or death. â€¢ ALWAYS ... Overloaded branch circuit wires will get very hot and can catch on fire. â€¢ NEVER use this product .... Exercise care in opening the shipping carton 
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12 volt dc battery backup pump installation ... - Sump Pumps Direct 

It is the owner's responsibility to check the battery and battery ... act of nature; that has not been installed, operated or maintained in accordance ...... Page 21 ...










 


[image: alt]





12 volt dc battery backup pump installation instructions 

installing party to ensure that the float switch will not hang up on the .... (d) Check 30 amp fuse in line from battery to controller (see fig. 3). If fuse is blown ...
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Installation Manual 442 Series Battery Backup ... - Sump Pumps Direct 

des pièces, des accessoires, des liquides ou de l'eau sous tension .... manipuler une pompe ou de la tuyauterie ayant déjà servi à évacuer des eaux usées. Les.
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Battery 

OPERATION MODE SELECTOR. Push the 'Mode' button to rotate between MoneySaver â†’ Cool â†’ Fan Only â†’ Heat. MoneySaver: The fan will stop when the ...
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Backup & Replication 

Environnements physiques, virtuels ou cloud. Solution unifiÃ©e, la plus ... monde pour tout environnement virtuel, physique ou cloud. DÃ©jÃ  choisie par plus de ...
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DualShock 4 coque en plastique de remplacement 

27 sept. 2016 - DualShock 4 coque en plastique de remplacement. Ce guide vous montrera comment enlever et remplacer la coque en plastique du contrÃ´leur ...
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Retrospect Backup pour Windows 

OS X Mavericks / Mavericks Server 10.9. • OS X Mountain Lion / Mountain Lion Server 10.8. • OS X Lion / Lion Server 10.7. • OS X Snow Leopard / Server 10.6.
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backup your sensitive data with backup- manager - Nicolas FUNKE 

"mark" for the two backup types that I will describe below. * Differential backup: ... the official website http://www.backup-manager.org/download/ then extract it.
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BATTERY INSTALLATION 

Vous ne devez apparier l'appareil avec votre tÃ©lÃ©phone qu'une seule fois. ... Si 'appariement est rÃ©ussi, le stÃ©rÃ©o sans fil bip en connectant avec le tÃ©lÃ©phone ou ...
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Battery Basics 

charge of starting batteries also dramati- cally shortens their ... and every battery has an optimal maxi- mum rate for .... relatively light weight packages, as well.
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